Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Fi
ne
r P
ow
er
 Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
s
P/
L
 |
  w
w
w
.fi
ne
rp
t.c
om
216
“Australia’s Only Genuine Wholesaler”
Co
up
lin
gs
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Coupling Type A B C D Stock
Bore
Weight (Kg)
Max
Bore.Min.
Bore
Max.
Bore
FW050PB 1 27.4 43.4 12.2 15.7 6 15
FW070PB 1 35 53 13 19 6 0.26 0.24 19
FW075PB 1 44.5 53 13 21 6 0.45 0.39 22
FSW095PB 1 54 65 13 25 11 0.79 0.69 29
FSW100PB 1 65 86 19 35 11 1.55 1.32 35
FSW110PB 1 84 110 24 43 16 2.93 2.55 42
FSW150PB 1 96 113 25 45 16 4.06 3.51 48
FSW190PB 1 115 133  25 50   18      55
FSW225PB 1 127 155 25  55  18      65
Power Ratings (KW)
Coupling Max.
RPM
Torque
(Nm).
Speed RPM
100 720 960 1440 2880 3600
FW050PB 18000 3.51 0.037 0.26 0.35 0.53 1.73 2.17
FW070PB 14000 5.77 0.06 0.43 0.58 0.87 3.61 4.51
FW075PB 11000 11.9 0.12 0.9 1.2 1.8 5.78 7.22
FSW095PB 9000 25.8 0.27 1.95 2.59 3.89 16.73 20.91
FSW100PB 7000 55.4 0.58 4.18 5.58 8.36 31.77 39.71
FSW110PB 5000 105 1.10 7.94 10.59 15.88 44.93 56.16
FSW150PB 4000 150 1.56 11.23 14.98 22.46 60.28 75.35
FSW190PB 3600 200 2.09 15.07 20.09 30.14 84.4 105.5
FSW225PB 3600 280 2.93 21.09 28.13 42.2 84.4 105.5
Part No.
Bore
A C D OD Spacer
Length (mm)Min Max
FSW100-100MM/140MM 10 35 65 35 57 78 100/140
FSW110-100MM/140MM 15 42 85 43 76 96 100/140
FSW150-100MM/140MM/180MM 15 48 96 45 80 111 100/140/180
FSW190-100MM/140MM/180MM 20 60 115 54 102 130 100/140/180
FSW225-140MM/180MM 20 65 127 64 111 142 140/180
Jaw Coupling